
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

95 

372 

999 

77 

79 

82 

111 

12 

27 

838 

48 

514 

73 

47 

83 

4 

15 

Name 

Fabiano BENELLI 

Emerson SOUZA 

Wagner TOSETTO 

Eder GONÇALVES 

Rogerio dos SANTOS 

Fernando MACIEL 

Daguimar dos SANTOS 

Renan BUCHMANN FILHO 

Jonathan JUVER 

Fabricio 

Lohan PETRY 

Nicolas PETRY 

Vanderlei PETRY 

Vagner NUNES 

Cristiano UTZ 

Claudiomiro PACHECO 

JAIME JR 

Class 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

8 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

13:16.579 

13:25.485 

13:32.626 

13:32.808 

13:41.379 

13:45.435 

13:46.068 

13:47.772 

13:54.482 

14:01.560 

13:26.782 

13:30.999 

13:58.741 

8:23.578 

3:12.836 

4:11.511 

11.136 

Diff 

8.906 

16.047 

16.229 

24.800 

28.856 

29.489 

31.193 

37.903 

44.981 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

8.906 

7.141 

0.182 

8.571 

4.056 

0.633 

1.704 

6.710 

7.078 

1 Lap 

4.217 

27.742 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

In Lap 

6 

2 

6 

7 

12 

9 

9 

10 

10 

6 

6 

6 

2 

8 

2 

1 

0 

Best Tm 

58.932 

1:00.512 

1:01.814 

1:02.067 

1:02.744 

1:02.674 

1:03.035 

1:01.855 

1:03.387 

1:04.066 

1:05.224 

1:08.406 

1:11.040 

1:02.592 

1:00.748 

1:53.708 

Nat/State 

AG 

AC 

BCG 

BCG 

STD 

BCG 

AC 

A 

BC 

B 

BC 

BC 

AC 

B 

ACG 

FL 

ACG 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.906 

Avg. Speed 

79,314 

Best Lap Tm 

58.932 

Best Speed 

82,468 

Best Lap by 

95 - Fabiano BENELLI 
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COPA TAQUARA 4ª Etapa 
KART CROSS 

Corrida 1 KC 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:55:37 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

07/07/2019 13:00 


